
Bearded Collie Club of America

Friday, April 11, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2BP

4003 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanT2BP

4007 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanT2BP

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyT2B

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireT2B

8006 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

T2B

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8010 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyT2B

8012 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenT2BP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesT2B

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesT2B

12017 Billy, All American, Debra LoomisT2B

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

16 8Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyT2B

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiT2B

16003 Luna, Border Collie, Sheila CrepeauT2B

16006 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

16014 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesT2B

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiT2B

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16023 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2BP

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistT2B

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettT2B

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20013 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalT2B

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettT2B

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20025 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeT2B

20055 Drake, Border Collie, Trudy NassT2B

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonT2BP

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2B

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerT2B

24014 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4003 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAXPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

4005 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAXPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXB

8006 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8009 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8010 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8011 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXB

8012 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAXPB

8013 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8015 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

8016 Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXPB

8017 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAXPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXA

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB
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12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12006 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12010 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12035 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12014 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXPB

12015 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12016 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXA

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXA

16003 Luna, Border Collie, Sheila CrepeauAXA

16016 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPA

16004 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16006 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16007 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16009 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16010 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16011 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16013 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16014 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16017 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16018 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16019 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAXPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16021 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16023 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXA

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20003 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXA

20004 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXA

20005 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXA

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20008 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20009 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20010 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXB

20011 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20013 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXB

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20015 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20016 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20017 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXB

20018 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

20019 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20020 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20021 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20022 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXB

20023 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20025 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20027 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20028 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAXPB

20029 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAXPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24008 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXB

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24011 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24012 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXB

24013 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24014 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXB

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24016 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB
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Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 5Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4002 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4003 Freckles, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanAJPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

4005 Sky, Papillon, Joyce MoodyAJPB

8 17Jump Height = # of dogs

8017 Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally MyersAJPA

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireAXJB

8006 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8009 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8010 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8011 Sheila, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tina OlsonAXJB

8012 Bette, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Kristen JansenAJPB

8013 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8015 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

8016 Tessa, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAJPB

12 18Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12001 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12006 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12010 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXJB

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12035 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12014 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAJPB

12015 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12016 Luke, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Scout, Icelandic Sheepdog, Loren DribinskyAXJA

16003 Luna, Border Collie, Sheila CrepeauAXJA

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16019 Aeden, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPA

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXJB

16004 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16006 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16007 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16009 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16010 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16013 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16014 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16017 Shaylee, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthAJPB

16018 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16021 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16023 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16024 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoAJPB

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJA

20004 Sydney, Australian Shepherd, Monica SmithAXJA

20005 Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert  MyersAXJA

20017 Ari, Rottweiler, Linda HawkesAXJA

20019 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJA

20020 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20029 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAJPA

20001 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20003 Erin, Vizsla, Debbie LoomisAXJB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20008 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB
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20009 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20010 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXJB

20011 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20013 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXJB

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20015 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20016 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20018 Pique, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

20021 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20022 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary PetersonAXJB

20023 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20025 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20027 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20028 Rhys, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary DecieAJPB

24 16Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24008 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXJB

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB

24011 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24012 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie HendersonAXJB

24013 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24014 Ginger, Vizsla, Diane WilkinsonAXJB

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24016 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4006 Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. BolanXFPA

4001 Clover, Beagle, Carole A. BolanXFPB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFB

8002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonXFB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeXFB

8005 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuireXFA

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonXFA

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesXFB

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesXFB

12035 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenXFB

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16018 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonXFPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavXFPB

16024 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoXFPB

16025 Seorus, Australian Shepherd, Linda ButterworthXFPB

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20010 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardXFA

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryXFB

20025 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeXFB

20030 Jazz, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistXFA

20029 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeXFPB

24 6Jump Height = # of dogs

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeXFB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallXFB

24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyXFB

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenXFA

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerXFB

24013 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithXFB

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


